:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9159748

May 26, 2024 - 16:35 (UTC)

In epoch 286,242 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 816144 - 0.018695820 ETH®
71.87 USD

2 816145 - 0.018698699 ETH®
71.88 USD

3 816146 - 0.018608817 ETH&®
71.54 USD

4 816147 - 0.018693877 ETH®
71.86 USD

S 816148 - 0.018668168 ETH®
71.77 USD

6 816149 - 0.063491643 ETH®
244,09 USD

7 816150 - 0.018644892 ETH®
71.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9159748
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/286242
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816144
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816145
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816146
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816147
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816148
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816149
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816150

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

816151

816152

816154

816158

816159

816160

816161

816162

816163

Validator Id

1326443

Amount

- 0.018651848
71.70 USD

- 0.018672833
71.78 USD

- 0.018583658
71.44 USD

- 0.018460717
70.97 USD

- 0.018649995
71.70 USD

- 0.018365613
70.60 USD

- 0.018411202
70.78 USD

- 0.018664051
71.75 USD

- 0.018625814
71.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.044844764
172.40 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816151
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816152
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816154
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816158
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816159
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816160
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816161
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816162
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/816163
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1326443

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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