

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 03:59 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9159748</u>
DATE & TIME	May 26, 2024 · 16:35 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>286,242</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>816144</u>	- 0.018695820 ETH ⊘ 71.87 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>816145</u>	- 0.018698699 ETH ⊘ 71.88 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>816146</u>	- 0.018608817 ETH ⊘ 71.54 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>816147</u>	- 0.018693877 ETH ⊘ 71.86 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>816148</u>	- 0.018668168 ETH ③ 71.77 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>816149</u>	- 0.063491643 ETH 🐼 244.09 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>816150</u>	- 0.018644892 ETH ⊘ 71.68 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>816151</u>	- 0.018651848 ETH ⊘ 71.70 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>816152</u>	- 0.018672833 ETH ⊘ 71.78 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>816154</u>	- 0.018583658 ETH ⊘ 71.44 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>816158</u>	- 0.018460717 ETH ⊘ 70.97 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>816159</u>	- 0.018649995 ETH ⊘ 71.70 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>816160</u>	- 0.018365613 ETH 70.60 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>816161</u>	- 0.018411202 ETH ⊘ 70.78 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>816162</u>	- 0.018664051 ETH ⊘ 71.75 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>816163</u>	- 0.018625814 ETH ⊘ 71.60 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1326443</u>	+ 0.044844764 ETH 🔗

172.40 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.